Jagdrevier Nr Jagdreviername

Sitterwald
Wattbach-Eggen
Schaugen-Guggeien
Wittenbach
Haggenschwil
Muolen/Hudelmoos

Morschwil-Tiibach-Steinach

Berg-Steinach
Eggersriet
Rorschacherberg
Thal-Rheineck
St. Margrethen
Au

Berneck
Balgach/Héchstern
Diepoldsau
Rebstein
Marbach
Altstatten |
Altstatten Il
Altstétten Il
Lienz
Eichberg
Kanal-Rhein
Kienberg
Harderwald
Riithi
Sennwald-Nord
Sennwald-Sid
Gams
Grabs-West
Buchs
Farnboden
Sevelen-Wald
Alvier
Gauschla
Gonzen
Sargans

Saar

Garmil

Valeis

Pardiel
Pizalun
Vadura
Calanda

Simel

Schraa
Sardona
Valens

Vorname
Dominik
Dani
Peter
Ernst
Dominik
Hans-Peter
Erwin J.
Josef
Beat
Roman
Felix
Hanspeter
Kurt
Peter

Urs
Markus
Paul
Alfred
Rolf
Peter
Joél

Peter
Werner
Markus
Martin
Lukas
Reto
Valentin
Benno B.A.
Thomas
Marco
Hanspeter
Marcel
Patrik
Josef
Christoph
Patrick
Bruno
Siegfried
Paul
Simon
Urs
Thomas
Daniel
Michael
Michael
Mathias
Daniel
Heinrich

Nachname
Bieri
Burkhart
Weigelt
Hohl

Nockl
Gubser
Miller
Schlierenzauer
Hirs
Straub
Lindemann
Sieber

Lutz
Indermaur
Hutter
Herter
Kleiner
Kuster
Hangartner
Eugster
Poljansek
Fassler
Stieger
Schawalder
Siegrist
Grassi
Blichel
Aggeler
Stadler
Kendlbacher
Siegrist
Lippuner
Konrad
Hammerle
Kuster
Gabathuler
Fausch
Roth

Jager
Moser
Wildhaber
Thomann
Zimmermann
Jager

Rupp
Kohler
Nigg

Perret
Rupp

Telefon

0792332153
079 354 3542
07954148 34
079 656 58 50
07953037 37
077 41582 14
079 601 95 50
071 446 84 45
079 641 13 22
079 484 51 76
079 427 61 67
079 443 61 56
079 25599 39
0792025376
079797 1643
079 698 49 38
079 697 04 69
079 446 51 57
078 629 40 60
079 4252290
077 464 49 52
079 684 08 09
07969743 10
079 600 64 68
079 289 28 21
079 63007 46
079944 62 02
079 750 62 10
079 406 73 84
079 248 18 38
078 757 61 22
079 706 94 00
0793859174
079 679 15 82
079 305 51 37
079 682 52 37
0795123046
079 690 96 80
079 414 64 05
0797338879
079 68077 23
0796743003
079 704 38 94
079 476 36 83
079 605 09 01
079 677 68 94
079 507 00 66
079501 23 39
079 350 89 08



57
58
59
60
61
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Vason
Monteluna
Ladils

Tersol

Foo

Foo

Siez

Laui
Wannachopf
Precht

Tamons/Chapfensee

Madems

Spina
Hochwiesen
Wildenberg
Werdenbol
Fursch
Malanca
Berschis
Walenstadt
Quinten
Gamperdon
Munz

Murgsee
Schneeliwald
Gulmen
Mattstock
Kapf

Weesen
Ebene-Gasterholz
Riitiberg-Speer
Schaniserberg
Benken
Kaltbrunn
Rieden
Gommiswald
Ernetschwil
Uznach
Schmerikon
Jona
Eschenbach
Goldingen

St. Gallenkappel
Wildhaus-Siid
Wildhaus-Nord
Grappelen
Churfirsten
Stein
Stockberg
Biiel

Daniel
Gebhard
Anian
Thomas
Pau

Urs
Kurt
Walter
Jules
Daniel
Roland
René
Theodor
Rony
Hubert
Urs

Rio
Max
Daniel
Pau
Alois
Jurg
René
Heinz
Kurt
Walter
Josef
Stefan
Peter
Laura Patrizia
Romano
Elmar
Pau
Peter
Albin
Heinz
Pascal
Michael
René
Othmar
Andreas
Ulrich
Bruno
Urs
Birger
Roman
Anton
Kobi
Stephan
Reto

Zingg

Vils
Kohler
Sonderegger
Ryter
Locher
Walser
Pfiffner
Mullis
Walti
Walti
Kohler
Danner
Kolb
Jager
Schlegel
Guggisberg
Bless
Loop
Linder
Janser
Gubser
Jager
Hermann
Zeller
Keller
Gmur
Thoma
Hammerli
Brosi-Hofmann
Pool
Tremp
Blum
Brunner
Eichmann
Kaufmann
Kidhne
Roéther
Marti
Kopfli
Bollhalder
Mdller
Eichmann
Pilat
Stump
Tarnutzer
Gehler
Rutz
Schadler
Capaul

0799554941
077 52208 91
079 602 28 05
0792333873
079 544 36 99
0817237457
07942073 89
077 404 05 39
079 610 44 45
079 442 96 46
079 406 34 67
078 87506 43
078 731 88 36
079 60079 15
079 405 50 24
0793016894
079 566 84 01
079 406 85 25
079 282 74 34
07941903 40
079 38514 04
0792178531
078 717 10 85
079 460 89 02
076 446 12 85
0793559677
0797317749
0796833104
079 885 10 65
079 862 10 66
07932949 20
076 52552 81
079693 84 62
0797564178
079 456 71 28
055 28048 58
0794714179
078 804 01 93
0794011313
0797184278
079 468 08 58
079 283 38 57
077 437 4169
079 590 40 07
0794318545
079578 57 56
0795414134
079 697 1057
07872990 49
079 624 30 65


tel:+41552804858

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Windblass-Speer
Krummenau |
Krummenau Il
Krummenau Il
Ebnat-Kappel Sonnenhalb
Steintal

Girlen
Wattwil-Sonnenhalb
Lichtensteig
Oberhelfenschwil
Hemberg-Ost
Hemberg-West

St. Peterzell

Krinau

Lutisburg

Libingen

Mosnang

Muhlrati

Miiselbach

Gahwil

Dietschwil
Wilket-Reitenberg
Bildberg
Nassen-Ruer
Jonschwil
Oberuzwil
Uzwil/Gill-Henau
Flawil/Glatt mit Weiher
Degersheim
Bronschhofen
Zuzwil-Wil
Oberbiiren
Niederbiiren
Niederhelfenschwil
Gossau/Glatt mit Weiher
Andwil

Waldkirch
Tannenberg-Sitter
Bernhardzell
Gaiserwald
Wattwil-Schonenberg
Wattwil-Tweralp

Renato
Johann
Heinz
Urban
Paolo
Ernst
Rudolf
Beat
Marcel
Peter
René
Roland
Arthur
Manuel
Michael
Daniel
Emanuel
René
Rafael
Linus
Thomas
Ruedi
Jeremy
Beat
Johannes
Raphae
Thomas
Ernst
Peter
Stephan
Harald
Stefan
Hans
Walter
Reto
Hanspeter
Armin
Stefan
Alexander
Daniel
Marco
Domenik

Untereggen-Goldach/Sulzbergwe Erich

Grabs-Ost
Biitschwil-Ganterschwil

Martin
Gerardo

Galli

Egli

Rust
Gamperle
De Carli
Blisser
Scherrer
Wittenwiler
Meyer
Baumann
Wunderli
Preisig
Biichler
Gahwiler
Burge
King
Schwarz
Fillemann
Eggenberger
Calzaferri
Feil
Guttinger
Greuter
Singenberger
Anderegg
Dudli
Schnadt
Steiger
Jorg
Oberli
Flickiger
Bodmer
Naf

Sutter
Broger
Egli
Hardegger
Dudli
Gross
Bernhart
Eicher
Riegg
Zingg
Zurflih
Buscetto

079470 24 30
078 64909 03
079 605 25 00
076 32098 76
079 608 23 46
079601 09 29
0793525249
079 605 64 21
079949 1960
079 608 30 26
07917837 18
079521 84 88
07971457 14
0796433042
0792339312
07941009 07
079 446 63 14
0794231935
0797421300
0792257354
0795370900
071374 2955
078 8932901
079 605 64 53
079 629 67 32
076 39477 47
078 73777 53
0796308974
0794245973
079 364 26 20
078 833 06 37
0795930559
0792332078
079 600 18 50
079693 36 02
079416 14 55
0794387551
079697 1373
079787 17 66
0793910203
0793370811
079 436 5569
0794497073
078 824 89 59
0793303765



